2020 Havana Business Improvement District – On Havana Street Board Meeting Dates
· Thursday, January 16, 2020
· [bookmark: _GoBack]Thursday, February 20, 2020
· Thursday, March 19, 2020
· Thursday, April 16, 2020
· Thursday, May 21, 2020
· Thursday, June 18, 2020
· Thursday, July 16, 2020
· Thursday, August 20, 2020
· Thursday, September 17, 2020
· Thursday, October 15, 2020
· Thursday, November 19, 2020 – Annual Stakeholders’ Meeting at The Stampede
· Thursday, December 3, 2020 – Board Conference Call with Spencer Fane 

